Perched 2019 Cost Sheet

Perched Events Limited, Pomme Rose Gardens, Port of Spain, Trinidad

Category

Arches & Backdrops
Arches & Backdrops
Arches & Backdrops
Arches & Backdrops
Arches & Backdrops

Arches & Backdrops

Arches & Backdrops

Arches & Backdrops
Arches & Backdrops

Arches & Backdrops

Arches & Backdrops
Chairs & Stools
Chairs & Stools
Chairs & Stools

Chairs & Stools

Chairs & Stools

Chairs & Stools
Chairs & Stools

Chairs & Stools
Chairs & Stools

Chairs & Stools

Sofas & Cushions

Sofas & Cushions

Sofas & Cushions

Sofas & Cushions

Sofas & Cushions

Sofas & Cushions

Sofas & Cushions

Pallet Wall Backdrop

Geometric Arch

Ceremony Arch

Ceremony Arch (with decor package)
Oval Arch

A-Frame Arch

Circular Marble Backdrop

Circular Boxwood Backdrop
Pergola Arch

Pergola Arch (with decor package)

Simple Storage Backdrop
Swan Chair

Hairpin Bench

Eames Chair

Eames Armchair

Poolside Easy Chair

Industrial Bar Stool
Industrial Stool

French Bistro Chair
Peacock Chair

Industrial Bar Stool (with backrest)

Modular Sofa, 1 piece ottoman - White

Modular Sofa, 1 piece - White

Modular Sofa, 1 piece corner - White

Modular Sofa, 1 piece armchair - White

Modular Sofa, 1.5 piece - White

Modular Sofa, 2 piece - White

Modular Sofa, 2 piece (single armrest) -
White

Collection(s)

Rustic Furniture
Rustic Furniture
Rustic Furniture
Rustic Furniture
Rustic Furniture
Rustic Furniture

Contemporary Modern

Contemporary Modern,
Shabby Chic Furniture

Rustic Furniture
Rustic Furniture

Contemporary Modern

Contemporary Modern,
Corporate

Rustic Furniture, Shabby
Chic Furniture

Contemporary Modern,
Corporate

Contemporary Modern,
Corporate

Outdoor

Industrial Furniture
Industrial Furniture

Rustic Furniture
Rustic Furniture, Shabby

Chic Furniture
Industrial Furniture

Contemporary Modern

Contemporary Modern

Contemporary Modern

Contemporary Modern

Contemporary Modern

Contemporary Modern

Contemporary Modern

Qty Cost (TT

NN o

20

100

44

44

200

24

$800
$1,200
$1,000
$1,600
$1,300

$1,200

$1,000

$1,000
$1,200

$1,800

$800

$400

$100

$25

$28

$100

$70
$30

$18

$500

$80

$300

$400

$500

$600

$700

$800

$900
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BDP-Pallet
ARC-Geo
ARC-Cer
ARC-Cer
ARC-Oval

ARC-A

ARC-Marb

ARC-Box
ARC-Perg

ARC-Perg-Dec

TBL-Cub
CHR-Swan
CHR-Bench

CHR-Ea

CHR-Arm

CHR-ESY

CHR-Bar-Stool
CHR-Stool

CHR-Bis
CHR-Pea

CHR-Bar-Stool

MOD-Ott-Wh

Mod-Wh

MOD-Cor-Wh

MOD-Arm-Wh

MOD-Chaise-Wh

MOD-2-wh

MOD-2-1arm-wh
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Short Description

A wooden pallet event backdrop wall, perfect for that rustic look.
A wooden hexagonal arch, perfect for that rustic look.

A wooden rectangular arch, perfect for that rustic look.

A wooden rectangular arch, perfect for that rustic look.

A wooden circular arch, perfect for that rustic look.

Handcrafted, triangular shaped arch.

White faux marble backdrop.

Our gorgeous, freestanding, circular. boxwood hedge is definitely a show stopper.
A wooden box arch, perfect for that rustic look.

A wooden box arch, perfect for that rustic look.

A simple shelving unit for a behind the counter bar display or storage.

No straight lines - only curves. The elegant shape is generous for lounging, yet has a minimalist and airy appearance.

A solid wood seat with hairpin legs combine to produce a simple and classic design with exquisite craftsman quality.
Seats 4 adults comfortably.

This iconic chair by one of the most renowned design duos, Charles & Ray Eames, of the last century.

This iconic armchair is part of the series by one of the most renowned design duos, Charles & Ray Eames, of the last
century.

This comfortable, stackable and beautifully designed chair will add a sense of style and class to any space.
Industrial square bar stools.

Short industrial bar stools.

A beautiful outdoor, wooden and stained steel chair.

This gorgeous white wicker peacock chair screams boho and would be perfect statement chair at a head table.
Industrial square bar stools with backrest.

Footstool.

The various sections of this seating series can be connected together in different combinations or used separately.
One seat sofa.

The various sections of this seating series can be connected together in different combinations or used separately.
Corner Module to be used as a join or as a stand alone piece as the various sections of this seating series can be
connected together in different combinations or used separately.

One seat sofa with armrests that allow you to sit deep, low and softly with the loose back cushions for extra support.
One seat chaise.

The various sections of this seating series can be connected together in different combinations or used separately.

2 piece modular sofa. The various sections of this seating series can be connected together in different combinations
or used separately.

Choose from our pre-arranged layouts, or create your own to fit your space!

2 piece modular sofa. The various sections of this seating series can be connected together in different combinations
or used separately.

Choose from our pre-arranged layouts, or create your own to fit your space!
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Category Collection(s) Qty Cost (TT ID Short Description
2 piece modular sofa. The various sections of this seating series can be connected together in different combinations
or used separately.
Modular Sofa, 2 piece (double armrest) -
Sofas & Cushions White Contemporary Modern 5 $1,000 MOD-2-2arm-wh Choose from our pre-arranged layouts, or create your own to fit your space!
2 and a half piece modular sofa. The various sections of this seating series can be connected together in different
combinations or used separately.
Sofas & Cushions Modular Sofa, 2.5 piece - White Contemporary Modern 3 $1,100 MOD-2.5-wh Choose from our pre-arranged layouts, or create your own to fit your space!
3 piece modular sofa. The various sections of this seating series can be connected together in different combinations
or used separately.
Sofas & Cushions Modular Sofa, 3 piece - White Contemporary Modern 3 $1,300 MOD-3-wh Choose from our pre-arranged layouts, or create your own to fit your space!
3 and a half piece modular sofa. The various sections of this seating series can be connected together in different
combinations or used separately.
Sofas & Cushions Modular Sofa, 3.5 piece - White Contemporary Modern 3 $1,600 MOD-3.5-wh Choose from our pre-arranged layouts, or create your own to fit your space!
4 piece modular sofa. The various sections of this seating series can be connected together in different combinations
or used separately.
Sofas & Cushions Modular Sofa, 4 piece - White Contemporary Modern 3 $1,800 MOD-4-wh Choose from our pre-arranged layouts, or create your own to fit your space!
5 piece modular sofa. The various sections of this seating series can be connected together in different combinations
or used separately.
Sofas & Cushions Modular Sofa, 5 piece - White Contemporary Modern 2 $2,200 MOD-5-wh Choose from our pre-arranged layouts, or create your own to fit your space!
Footstool.
Contemporary Modern,
Sofas & Cushions Modular Sofa, 1 piece ottoman - Grey Corporate 5 $200 MOD-Ott-Gr The various sections of this seating series can be connected together in different combinations or used separately.
One seat sofa.
Contemporary Modern,
Sofas & Cushions Modular Sofa, 1 piece - Grey Corporate 10 $300 MOD-Gr The various sections of this seating series can be connected together in different combinations or used separately.
Contemporary Modern, Corner Module to be used as a join or as a stand alone piece as the various sections of this seating series can be
Sofas & Cushions Modular Sofa, 1 piece corner - Grey Corporate 5 $400 MOD-Cor-Gr connected together in different combinations or used separately.
Contemporary Modern,
Sofas & Cushions Modular Sofa, 1 piece armchair - Grey Corporate 2 $500 MOD-Arm-Gr One seat sofa with armrests that allow you to sit deep, low and softly with the loose back cushions for extra support.
One seat chaise.
Contemporary Modern,
Sofas & Cushions Modular Sofa, 1.5 piece - Grey Corporate 3 $600 MOD-Chaise-Gr The various sections of this seating series can be connected together in different combinations or used separately.
Two piece lounge set.
Contemporary Modern,
Sofas & Cushions Modular Sofa, 2 piece - Grey Corporate 5 $600 MOD-2-gr The various sections of this seating series can be connected together in different combinations or used separately.
Two piece lounge set.
Contemporary Modern,
Sofas & Cushions Modular Sofa, 2 piece (single armrest) - Grey ~Corporate 5 $700 MOD-2-1A-grey The various sections of this seating series can be connected together in different combinations or used separately.
Two piece lounge set with armrests.
Contemporary Modern,
Sofas & Cushions Modular Sofa, 2 piece (double armrest) - Grey Corporate 5 $800 MOD-2-2arm-wh The various sections of this seating series can be connected together in different combinations or used separately.
Two piece lounge set with Chaise Lounge
Contemporary Modern,
Sofas & Cushions Modular Sofa, 2.5 piece - Grey Corporate 3 $900 MOD-2.5-gr The various sections of this seating series can be connected together in different combinations or used separately.
Three piece L-Shape sofa.
Contemporary Modern,
Sofas & Cushions Modular Sofa, 3 piece - Grey Corporate 3 $1,000 MOD-3-gr The various sections of this seating series can be connected together in different combinations or used separately.
3.5 piece L-Shape sofa.
Contemporary Modern,
Sofas & Cushions Modular Sofa, 3.5 piece - Grey Corporate 3 $1,200 MOD-3.5-gr The various sections of this seating series can be connected together in different combinations or used separately.

Four piece L-Shape sofa.
Contemporary Modern,
Sofas & Cushions Modular Sofa, 4 piece - Grey Corporate 3 $1,400 MOD-4-gr The various sections of this seating series can be connected together in different combinations or used separately.
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Category

Sofas & Cushions

Chairs & Stools, Tables &
Bars

Chairs & Stools, Tables &
Bars

Flooring

Lighting & Decor
Lighting & Decor
Lighting & Decor
Lighting & Decor
Lighting & Decor
Lighting & Decor

Lighting & Decor

Lighting & Decor
Lighting & Decor
Lighting & Decor
Lighting & Decor
Lighting & Decor, Tables

& Bars

Tables & Bars
Tables & Bars

Tables & Bars
Tables & Bars

Tables & Bars
Tables & Bars
Tables & Bars
Tables & Bars
Tables & Bars

Tables & Bars
Tables & Bars

Tables & Bars
Tables & Bars

Tables & Bars

Modular Sofa, 5 piece - Grey
Simple Storage Bench
Pallet Box

Artificial Turf Grass Flooring
Candle Lantern

Wave Tealight

Flex Lamps

Tablet Stands

Simple Storage Cube
Candle Tray

Flameless Candles

String Light Poles
String Lights (50ft)
Wooden Post

Mobile Clothing Rack
Simple Storage Table

Hairpin Table
Industrial Cocktail Table

Eames Table
Simple Side Table

French Farm Table

Wireless Charging Breakout Table (4ft)

Wireless Charging Breakout Table (8ft)

Wireless Charging Breakout Table (12ft)
Wireless Charging Breakout Table (16ft)

Eames Coffee Table
Pallet Bar Table

Eames Dining Table
Marble Hairpin Table

Market Cart

Collection(s)

Contemporary Modern,
Corporate

Contemporary Modern

Rustic Furniture

Outdoor, Rustic Furniture,
Shabby Chic Furniture
Rustic Furniture

Rustic Furniture
Corporate

Corporate

Contemporary Modern
Rustic Furniture

Rustic Furniture

Industrial Furniture,
Outdoor, Rustic Furniture,
Shabby Chic Furniture

Outdoor, Rustic Furniture,
Shabby Chic Furniture

Industrial Furniture,
Outdoor, Rustic Furniture,
Shabby Chic Furniture

Corporate
Contemporary Modern
Rustic Furniture, Shabby
Chic Furniture

Industrial Furniture

Contemporary Modern
Contemporary Modern
Rustic Furniture, Shabby
Chic Furniture
Corporate

Corporate

Corporate

Corporate

Contemporary Modern
Rustic Furniture

Contemporary Modern
Contemporary Modern

Outdoor, Rustic Furniture,
Shabby Chic Furniture

Qty Cost (TT

2

4

1000
sq/ft

6

24

20
10

20

4

1

1

1

$1,800

$100

$150

$10
$60
$10
$50
$15
$15
$50
$40

$175

$200

$225

$300

$150

$350
$200

$200
$150

$300

$1,000

$1,750

$2,500

$3,000

$200
$600

$250

$375

$1,000
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MOD-5-gr
CHR-St
TAB-Pallet

FLR-Turf
LIT-Lan
LIT-Tea
LIT-Flex

DEC-Tab

TBL-Box-BI

LIT-Tray

LIT-Candle

LIT-Pole
LIT-String
LIT-Pole
DEC-Tab
TBL-Cub

TBL-Pin
TBL-Tol

TBL-Ea
TBL-Simple

TBL-Farm
TBL-Chg
TBL-Chg
TBL-Chg
TBL-Chg

TBL-Ea-Cfe
TBL-Pal

TBL-Ea
TBL-Mar

TBL-Cart
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The various sections of this seating series can be connected together in different combinations or used separately.

Short Description

Five piece L-Shape sofa.

A simple and smart piece of furniture, which will go perfectly with any piece or collection.
A wooden pallet box that can be used as a table or stool - perfect for that rustic look.

Our turf can be installed to create a clean floor covering on almost any ground.

Available in two sizes, lantern with block candle (flameless candle supplied with lantern).

Glass wave cut tealight with candle (either traditional or electric tealight candle supplied with each order).
Flexible LED light.

White plastic surface with a raised edge to keep your tablet in place.

Easy to pull out and lift as the box has handles. Perfect for everything from printed collateral to merchandise.
Classic brass candle tray.

Each set contains 3 electronic flickering candles.

Pair of raw metal poles that simply pushes into the soil for complete stability.

Available in lengths of 50ft with 15 antique LED filament bulbs, for indoor and outdoor use.

Pair of freestanding wooden light posts.
Suitable for both indoor and outdoor use, and easy to move.

This simple unit can be enough storage for a limited space or the foundation for a larger storage solution if your needs
change.

A solid wood top with hairpin legs combine to produce a simple and classic design with exquisite craftsman quality.
Industrial square bar table.

The smaller version of the Eames Coffee Table</a>, this iconic table is designed by one of the most renowned design
duos, Charles & Ray Eames, of the last century.

A simple and smart piece of furniture, which will go perfectly with any piece or collection.

Beautiful wooden rustic farm style table with black legs can seat 8-10.

Bar height charging station for laptops, tablets, smartphones and wireless charging. For 8-10 persons. Extendable up
to 16ft.

Bar height charging station for laptops, tablets, smartphones and wireless charging. For 8-10 persons. Extendable up
to 16ft.

Bar height charging station for laptops, tablets, smartphones and wireless charging. For 8-10 persons. Extendable up
to 16ft.

Bar height charging station for laptops, tablets, smartphones and wireless charging. For 8-10 persons. Extendable up
to 16ft.

The smaller version of the Eames Table, this iconic table is designed by one of the most renowned design duos,
Charles & Ray Eames, of the last century.

A bar height table, perfect for that rustic look.

The larger version of the Eames Coffee Table, this iconic table is designed by one of the most renowned design duos,
Charles & Ray Eames, of the last century.

Faux Marble Top with gold hairpin legs combine to produce a simple and classic design with exquisite craftsman
quality.

Our specialist Market Cart can take many forms, becoming the ideal portable cocktail bar, champagne cart or desert
table - to make your celebration extra special.
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Category

Tables & Bars

Tables & Bars
Tents & Domes
Tents & Domes

Tents & Domes

Tents & Domes

Tents & Domes

Tents & Domes

Rum Barrel Bar

Rum Barrel
Geodesic Dome Bubble Tent

Geodesic Dome Tent
Tipi Tent
Illuminated Tipi
Naked Tipi

Geodesic Dome

Collection(s)

Industrial Furniture,
Outdoor, Rustic Furniture,
Shabby Chic Furniture
Industrial Furniture,
Outdoor, Rustic Furniture,
Shabby Chic Furniture
Outdoor

Outdoor

Outdoor, Rustic Furniture,
Shabby Chic Furniture
Outdoor, Rustic Furniture,
Shabby Chic Furniture
Outdoor, Rustic Furniture,
Shabby Chic Furniture
Contemporary Modern,
Outdoor

Qty Cost (TT

4 $650
4 $250
2 $1,800
2 $1,500
3 $3,000
3 $3,500
3 $2,250
2 $1,000
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TBL-Rum-Bar

TBL-Rum
TENT-Dome-Clear
TENT-Dome

TENT-Tipi
TENT-iTipi
TENT-Naked

TENT-Dome
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Short Description

Refurbished Angostura rum barrels create this quirky aesthetic.

Refurbished Angostura rum barrels create this quirky aesthetic.
A stylish dome providing a sheltered environment for both indoor and outdoor use.
A quirky alternative to a traditional tent or canopy, providing a sheltered environment for both indoor and outdoor use.

Our Tipi Tents are relaxing, atmospheric and friendly. Can be used alone or as a group together.
Upgrade either our Naked tipi or Pyramid Tipi with our string lighting.
For a stunning alfresco tipi experience our Naked Tipi is ideal for dining and outdoor dancing or a ceremony tipi arbor.

A quirky alternative to a traditional tent or canopy, providing a sheltered environment for both indoor and outdoor use.



